
5/1/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CC County Commission

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Aip 0 2 14 3 2 21

Cpf 11 9 3 11 7 41

Dem 19,176 22,865 21,145 21,677 20,800 105,663

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 34 42 45 34 27 182

Idp 471 425 507 617 628 2,648

IND 0 2 0 2 3 7

LPF 118 195 183 188 190 874

Npa 15,201 20,102 19,988 19,423 19,061 93,775

PSL 1 2 1 1 2 7

Ref 10 16 12 15 13 66

Rep 23,900 28,921 26,397 25,676 24,861 129,755

Unk 1 0 1 0 1 3

Total 58,923 72,581 68,298 67,647 65,595 333,044

District Number

Party

1



5/1/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CDD Comm. Dev. Dist.

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

AIP 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Dem 1,222 1,105 498 239 508 884 972

Gre 2 3 0 0 0 0 2

Idp 15 18 12 9 29 12 13

IND 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

LPF 11 6 1 7 2 7 8

Npa 1,024 859 387 270 430 736 807

PSL 0 0 0 1 0 0 0

Ref 1 0 0 0 0 0 2

Rep 1,126 1,048 566 537 985 1,177 1,121

Total 3,402 3,039 1,465 1,063 1,954 2,816 2,926

District Number

Party

2



8 9 10 11 12 13 15 16 17 18

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0

579 615 453 331 514 1,297 311 332 473 457

0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 11 10 4 20 23 10 6 7 6

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

2 4 3 0 1 7 2 3 1 6

476 544 485 217 473 1,330 264 300 398 461

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1

439 937 826 580 1,124 1,756 314 317 466 646

1,502 2,112 1,777 1,133 2,132 4,413 901 959 1,347 1,577



19 20 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 33

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 1 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

585 448 785 360 380 175 280 413 12 68

0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0

11 6 10 8 2 2 7 19 0 4

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 2 8 4 7 2 1 10 0 0

576 332 833 319 420 185 237 475 13 76

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

511 293 904 540 495 312 275 757 11 84

1,689 1,084 2,540 1,231 1,306 678 800 1,675 36 232



35 36 38 41 43 44 45 46 47 48

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

507 23 226 118 71 95 87 114 164 208

1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 0 4 3 0 0 1 1 4 2

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 4 1 1 4 0 1 2 0

454 24 257 104 88 104 108 129 182 222

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1,087 51 337 147 67 136 132 179 173 340

2,060 98 828 374 227 339 328 424 526 772



51 53 54 Total

0 0 0 1

0 0 0 7

47 79 2 16,037

0 0 0 16

0 1 0 300

0 0 0 2

2 0 0 131

52 89 2 14,742

0 0 0 1

0 0 0 6

59 130 5 20,990

160 299 9 52,233



5/1/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CNG Congressional District

12 Total

AIP 21 21

Cpf 41 41

Dem 105,663 105,663

ECO 2 2

Gre 182 182

Idp 2,648 2,648

IND 7 7

Lpf 874 874

Npa 93,775 93,775

PSL 7 7

Ref 66 66

Rep 129,755 129,755

UNK 3 3

Total 333,044 333,044

District Number

Party

3



5/1/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

CTY City

0 1 2 3 4 5 6

Aip 21 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cpf 36 1 2 0 0 1 1

Dem 96,814 1,632 2,923 257 61 489 3,487

ECO 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gre 164 2 4 1 0 0 11

Idp 2,404 27 78 6 1 20 112

IND 5 0 0 0 0 0 2

LPF 795 11 29 0 0 4 35

Npa 86,853 874 2,413 215 49 531 2,840

PSL 7 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ref 61 1 2 0 0 0 2

Rep 120,657 1,191 3,414 450 60 749 3,234

Unk 2 0 1 0 0 0 0

Total 307,821 3,739 8,866 929 171 1,794 9,724

District Number

Party

4



Total

21

41

105,663

2

182

2,648

7

874

93,775

7

66

129,755

3

333,044



5/1/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

HSE FL House of Representatives

36 37 38 Total

Aip 14 6 1 21

Cpf 16 10 15 41

Dem 35,057 35,073 35,533 105,663

ECO 1 1 0 2

Gre 69 54 59 182

Idp 1,027 853 768 2,648

IND 5 0 2 7

LPF 297 332 245 874

Npa 31,256 33,357 29,162 93,775

PSL 2 3 2 7

Ref 24 23 19 66

Rep 35,799 52,191 41,765 129,755

Unk 2 0 1 3

Total 103,569 121,903 107,572 333,044

District Number

Party

5



5/1/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

OCN Old Cong. Dist.

5 9 Total

AIP 6 15 21

Cpf 24 17 41

Dem 62,501 43,162 105,663

ECO 0 2 2

Gre 104 78 182

Idp 1,389 1,259 2,648

IND 2 5 7

LPF 498 376 874

Npa 55,134 38,641 93,775

PSL 4 3 7

Ref 34 32 66

Rep 82,459 47,296 129,755

UNK 1 2 3

Total 202,156 130,888 333,044

District Number

Party

6



5/1/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

RDB Road and Bridge Dist.

1 2 Total

Dem 602 318 920

Gre 0 1 1

Idp 15 6 21

LPF 5 10 15

Npa 578 295 873

Ref 0 1 1

Rep 900 424 1,324

Total 2,100 1,055 3,155

District Number

Party

7



5/1/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SB School Board

1 2 3 4 5 Total

Aip 0 2 14 3 2 21

Cpf 11 9 3 11 7 41

Dem 19,176 22,865 21,145 21,677 20,800 105,663

ECO 0 0 2 0 0 2

Gre 34 42 45 34 27 182

Idp 471 425 507 617 628 2,648

IND 0 2 0 2 3 7

LPF 118 195 183 188 190 874

Npa 15,201 20,102 19,988 19,423 19,061 93,775

PSL 1 2 1 1 2 7

Ref 10 16 12 15 13 66

Rep 23,900 28,921 26,397 25,676 24,861 129,755

Unk 1 0 1 0 1 3

Total 58,923 72,581 68,298 67,647 65,595 333,044

District Number

Party

8



5/1/2017 Brian E. Corley

Supervisor of Elections

Date

Time 11:25 AM

Active Voter Party Totals by District

Pasco County, FL

SEN Florida Senate

10 16 20 Total

AIP 3 16 2 21

Cpf 11 16 14 41

Dem 34,859 33,624 37,180 105,663

ECO 0 2 0 2

Gre 52 68 62 182

Idp 889 972 787 2,648

IND 2 3 2 7

Lpf 323 284 267 874

Npa 32,341 30,136 31,298 93,775

PSL 2 2 3 7

Ref 17 26 23 66

Rep 50,351 34,474 44,930 129,755

UNK 1 1 1 3

Total 118,851 99,624 114,569 333,044

District Number

Party

9


